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NOTICE

August 31, 2020

It has been observed that the student are mailing their

individual departmental

related complaints to

the Principal.

Student are advised not to write directly to the principal for any
departmental issue. Instead, students may contact their respective
Teacher Incharge whose contact details are as follows:

S. No.

Name of Teacher Department Mobile No. | Email

01. S. M. Tariq ARABIC 9717766931 | nadvitariq@gmail.com
02. Sharmishtha Sen BENGALI 9899407868 | sharmisthasenn@yahoo.co.in
03. Malti Gupta BOTANY 9810023164 | dr.maltigupta@gmail.com
04. Sangeeta Pandita CHEMISTRY 9810149245 | sangeeta_pandita@yahoo.com
05. Bharat Bhatt COMMERCE 89911130537 | bhattbharat22@rediffmail.com
086. Shamsul Haque ECONOMICS 9313880519 | shaquezhc@gmail.com

_07. -| Anshu Rastogi ELECTRONICS |9810548283 |-anshu_rastogi67@yahoo.com
08. Mr. Abdul Hameed P.A | ENGLISH 8130282352 | hamialpy@gmail.com
09. Harender Singh HINDI 9810793295 | harendersaswal@gmail.com
10. Pradeep Kumar HISTORY 9810861090 | pkumar.du@gmail.com
11. Sanjay Mehra MATHEMATICS | 9811387092 sanjaymehra10@yahoo.com
12. Malik Saleem Javed PERSIAN 9811897218 | msjavedzhc@gmail.com

13 CV Babu PHILOSOPHY | 9013807521 babukarun67@gmail.com
14. Anita Katna PHYSICS 9818424058 | anitakatna@rediffmail.com
15. Savita Singh POLITICAL 9871801252 | ms.savita@gmail.com

SCIENCE

16. Satyendra Thakur PSYCHOLOGY | 9868418129 skt016@gmail.com
17. Ramkishor Maholiya SANSKRIT 9711858871 | ramkishore.jnu@gmail.com
18. Hriday Bhanu Pratap URDU 8447415858 | hridayjnu@gmail.com
19. [Imas Nagvi ZOOLOGY 9911569797 | iimas79@yahoo.com
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